
 
 

COURSE COURSE LEADER(KP) CONTACT DETAILS 
  

LMT100 Encik Wan Azri Wan Hamid w.azri89@usm.my  
Room No: D35/Computer Room 

Cik Tasnim Meera Mohaideen tmeera@usm.my  
Room: D35/Computer Room 

LSP300 Cik Ezleena Mustafa Kamal 
  

ezleenamustafa@usm.my  
Room No: D09/210 
Tel No: 04-653 2361 

Puan Nurtasneem Ibrahim tasneem@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3149 
Room: D10/114 

LSP401 Puan Ajuntha Kuppan ajuntha@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 2667 
Room No:D09:033 

LSP402 Cik Arbaeyah Hassan 
  

arbaeyah@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3401 
Room No: D10:012 

LSP403 Encik Neoh Soon Yum 
  

neoh@usm.my  
Tel No. 04-653 3998 
Room No: D09:030 

LSP404 Puan Kam Su-Yin 
  

su_yin@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3143 
Room No: D09:017 

LHP 451 Cik Ida Suhaini Tajul Urus idasuhaini@usm.my  
Tel No:04-653 3150 
Room  No: D10:111 

LHP 452 Puan Vivien Chee Pei Wei vivien@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3997 
Room No:D09:031 

 



COURSE COURSE LEADER(KP) CONTACT DETAILS 
  

LHP 453 Encik Ahmad Sofwan Nathan 
Abdullah 

svpathma@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 4123 
Room: D09:003 

LHP 454 Puan Ng Yim San ysng@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3153 
Room No: D10:211 (NA) 

LHP 455 Puan Noraida Kamarudin noraidakamarudin@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 2644 
Room No:D09:013 

LHP 456 Puan Siti Sara Zainal Abidin pbsara@usm.my  
Tel No: 04653 3403 
Room No: D09:006 

LHP 457 Dr Anne Rowena David rowena@usm.my  
Tel No: 04-653 3998 
Room No:D09:029 

LHP 458/ 
LHP 459 

Dr Mozhgan Ghassemiazghandi mozhgan@usm.my  
 Tel No: 010-2911213 
Room No: D10: 110 

 


